
EDUCATION
Big Brothers Big Sisters of York & Adams Counties
     Community-based Mentoring Program
     School-based Mentoring Program
Communities in Schools PA
     Integrated Student Services 
Crispus Attucks Association of York PA
     Early Learning Center
     Rising STARS After-School Program
     Center for Employment & Training
Girl Scouts in the Heart of Pennsylvania
     Girl Scout Leadership Experience
     GIRLS Go STEAM
Hanover Area YMCA
     Early Learning Center 
     Discovery SACC Program 
Leadership York
     Future Leaders of York 
New Birth of Freedom Council, Boy Scouts of America
     Urban Scouting
     Traditional Scouting 
New Hope Ministries
     Children’s Success Initiative 
The Salvation Army 
     Community Center Youth Program
YMCA of the Roses
     School Age Child Care 
     Y-Achievers
     Early Learning Center
York Day Early Learning
     Child Care
York Jewish Community Center
     Child Care
YWCA Hanover
     Early Learning Center 
     School Age Child Care Program
YWCA York
     Early Learning Center
     Quantum Opportunities Program (QOP)
     School Age Child Care

The Arc of York County
     Case Management/Advocacy
Catholic Charities of the Diocese of Harrisburg, PA 
     York Counseling Office
Children’s Aid Society - The Lehman Center
     Crisis Respite Nursery
Children’s Home of York
     Independent Living Program at George Street
Crispus Attucks Association of York PA
     Active Living Center
Family First Health
     Nurse-Family Partnership
Leg Up Farm
     Animal Assisted Program
     Outpatient Therapy Program
Penn-Mar Human Services
     Customized Community Employment
Pressley Ridge
     In-Home Family Services
TrueNorth Wellness Services
     Amazing Kids Club
     Transitions
     Substance Use Prevention Program
Visiting Nurse Association of Hanover and Spring Grove
     VNA Home Health
YMCA of the Roses
     Men’s Residence Case Management
     Temple Guard
York County Children’s Advocacy Center
     Child Forensic and Advocacy Services
York County SPCA
     SafePet 
YWCA Hanover
     Safe Home Program
YWCA York
     Domestic Violence Shelter
     Victim Assistance Center Counseling
     Community Education

American Red Cross of South Central PA
     Emergency Services
Bell Socialization Services, Inc.
     Bell Family Shelter
     Bell Bridge Housing
Community Connections for Children
     Child Care Recruitment & Support Services
Community Progress Council, Inc.
     Self-Sufficiency Coaching
     Getting Ahead in a Just Getting By World
CONTACT Helpline
     PA 211
Leadership York
     Board Training Program
Mason-Dixon Community Services
     Mason Dixon Community Services
Mental Health America of York and Adams Counties
     Financial Case Management & Representative
     Payee Services
New Hope Ministries
     Economic Stability Centers
The Salvation Army
     Family Emergency Assistance
YMCA of the Roses
     Southern Community Services
     New American Welcome Center
York Literacy Institute
     Adult Reading
     English as a Second Language

STRATEGIC INITIATIVES

$16,869
$8,434

$40,610

$51,730
$16,869

$6,248

$30,926
$7,497

$6,248
$7,497

 
$6,248

$19,680
$31,238

$18,118

$14,057

$17,493
$9,371

$13,745
 

$74,222

$23,116

$10,621
$10,621

$40,485
$32,332
$17,431

$6,248

$21,867

$22,492

$18,837

$13,495

$32,894

$11,246
$12,651

$15,056

$14,370

$14,057
$20,523
$24,991

$12,495

$16,869
$15,744

$19,992

$3,124

$16, 587

$18,743
$14,370
$13,495

York County Bar Foundation
Healthy York County Coalition

$53,730

$16,306
$8,153

$22,920

$16,056
$6,248

$21,867

$6,247

$10,895

$9,371

$72,473

$63,101

$11,246
$8,434

$13,495
$13,495

$6,456
$3,228
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UNITED WAY STARTS WITH YOU.

United Way of York County

COMMUNITY INVESTMENTS

STRATEGIC INITIATIVES

$531,706
EDUCATION HEALTH

$360,146
ECONOMIC MOBILITY

$354,039

$9,684

Your generous gift to United Way of York County’s Impact Fund supports 63 programs that create the foundation for every person in our community 
to have a quality life. United Way does what no single agency, donor, volunteer, or sector can do alone: We tackle the toughest issues facing our 
community, and we mobilize every resource, partner, and voice to create lasting change. 

Thanks to you...

Providing free tax preparation 
and assistance to low-to- 

moderate income households 
in York County. 

Thanks to you...Thanks to you... 

went back into the hands 
of hardworking York 
County households$1.5M$412,857

invested to address 
systemic challenges in 
the childcare space

invested to provide 
short-term solutions and 
long-term plans for 
improved transportation 

$75,000

Supporting working families in 
making high-quailty childcare 

more affordable in York County.

Supporting key stakeholders 
across the community as they 
work to provide equitable and 

accessible transportation 
solutions for ALICE.


