United Way of York County 2024-2025 Impact Fund Allocations



Victim Assistance Center Counseling

Community Education







United Way of York County

EDUCATION

Early Learning Center

School Age Child Care

Quantum Opportunities Program (QOP)

HEALTH

Big Brothers Big Sisters of York & Adams Counties		The Arc of York County	
Community-based Mentoring Program	\$16,869	Case Management/Advocacy	\$6,248
School-based Mentoring Program	\$8,434	Catholic Charities of the Diocese of Harrisburg, PA	
Communities in Schools PA		York Counseling Office	\$21,867
Integrated Student Services	\$40,610	Children's Aid Society - The Lehman Center	
Crispus Attucks Association of York PA		Crisis Respite Nursery	\$22,492
Early Learning Center	\$51,730	Children's Home of York	
Rising STARS After-School Program	\$16,869	Independent Living Program at George Street	\$18,837
Center for Employment & Training	\$6,248	Crispus Attucks Association of York PA	
Girl Scouts in the Heart of Pennsylvania		Active Living Center	\$13,495
Girl Scout Leadership Experience	\$30,926	Family First Health	
GIRLS Go STEAM	\$7,497	Nurse-Family Partnership	\$32,894
Hanover Area YMCA		Leg Up Farm	
Early Learning Center	\$6,248	Animal Assisted Program	\$11,246
Discovery SACC Program	\$7,497	Outpatient Therapy Program	\$12,651
Leadership York		Penn-Mar Human Services	
Future Leaders of York	\$6,248	Customized Community Employment	\$15,056
New Birth of Freedom Council, Boy Scouts of America		Pressley Ridge	
Urban Scouting	\$19,680	In-Home Family Services	\$14,370
Traditional Scouting	\$31,238	TrueNorth Wellness Services	
New Hope Ministries		Amazing Kids Club	\$14,057
Children's Success Initiative	\$18,118	Transitions	\$20,523
The Salvation Army		Substance Use Prevention Program	\$24,991
Community Center Youth Program	\$14,057	Visiting Nurse Association of Hanover and Spring Grove	
YMCA of the Roses		VNA Home Health	\$12,495
School Age Child Care	\$17,493	YMCA of the Roses	
Y-Achievers	\$9,371	Men's Residence Case Management	\$16,869
Early Learning Center	\$13,745	Temple Guard	\$15,744
York Day Early Learning		York County Children's Advocacy Center	
Child Care	\$74,222	Child Forensic and Advocacy Services	\$19,992
York Jewish Community Center		York County SPCA	
Child Care	\$23,116	SafePet	\$3,124
YWCA Hanover		YWCA Hanover	
Early Learning Center	\$10,621	Safe Home Program	\$16, 587
School Age Child Care Program	\$10,621	YWCA York	
YWCA York		Domestic Violence Shelter	\$18,743
	A40 40E	\" ' A ' ' A ' ' A ' ' ' A ' ' ' ' A '	A44070

\$40,485

\$32,332

\$17.431

ECONOMIC MOBILITY

American Red Cross of South Central PA	
Emergency Services	\$53,730
Bell Socialization Services, Inc.	
Bell Family Shelter	\$16,306
Bell Bridge Housing	\$8,153
Community Connections for Children	
Child Care Recruitment & Support Services	\$22,920
Community Progress Council, Inc.	
Self-Sufficiency Coaching	\$16,056
Getting Ahead in a Just Getting By World	\$6,248
CONTACT Helpline	
PA 211	\$21,867
Leadership York	
Board Training Program	\$6,247
Mason-Dixon Community Services	
Mason Dixon Community Services	\$10,895
Mental Health America of York and Adams Counties	
Financial Case Management & Representative	
Payee Services	\$9,371
New Hope Ministries	
Economic Stability Centers	\$72,473
The Salvation Army	
Family Emergency Assistance	\$63,101
YMCA of the Roses	
Southern Community Services	\$11,246
New American Welcome Center	\$8,434
York Literacy Institute	***
Adult Reading	\$13,495
English as a Second Language	\$13,495

STRATEGIC INITIATIVES

\$14,370

\$13,495

York County Bar Foundation	\$6,456
Healthy York County Coalition	\$3,228

United Way of York County

COMMUNITY INVESTMENTS

Your generous gift to United Way of York County's Impact Fund supports 63 programs that create the foundation for every person in our community to have a quality life. United Way does what no single agency, donor, volunteer, or sector can do alone: We tackle the toughest issues facing our community, and we mobilize every resource, partner, and voice to create lasting change.

Supporting working families in making high-quailty childcare more affordable in York County.



Thanks to you...

\$412,857

invested to address systemic challenges in the childcare space Providing free tax preparation and assistance to low-to-moderate income households in York County.



Thanks to you...

\$1.5M

went back into the hands of hardworking York County households Supporting key stakeholders across the community as they work to provide equitable and accessible transportation solutions for ALICE.



Thanks to you...

\$75,000

invested to provide short-term solutions and long-term plans for improved transportation

\$531,706

HEALTH \$360,146

ECONOMIC MOBILITY \$354,039

STRATEGIC INITIATIVES \$9,684

UNITED WAY STARTS WITH YOU.

United Way of York County

